
*Outbound connection only      ** Inbound connection only       1 
 

Current eHealth Exchange Participating Providers 
Updated June 22, 2020 

Partner Name Area of Coverage Partner Website 

AdventHealth FL, GA, IL, MO, TX https://www.adventhealth.com/ 

Advocate Aurora Health  WI, IL https://www.advocateaurorahealth.org/ 

Alameda Health System CA http://www.alamedahealthsystem.org/ 

Allegheny Health Network PA https://www.ahn.org/ 

Allina Health MN, WI http://www.allinahealth.org 

Altru Health System ND, MN http://www.altru.org 

Ardent Health Services NM, OK, TX http://www.ardenthealth.com 

Asante OR https://www.asante.org/ 

Aspirus WI http://aspirus.org/Main/Home.aspx 

Atlantic Health System NJ http://www.atlantichealth.org 

Atrium Health CareConnect NC, SC https://www.atriumhealthcareconnect.org/ 

Ballad Health  TN, VA http://www.wellmont.org 

Baptist Health (AR) AR http://www.baptist-health.com 

Baptist Memorial Health Care (TN) AR, MS, TN http://www.baptistonline.org/ 

Bayhealth  DE http://www.bayhealth.org 

Beaumont Health MI http://www.beaumont.edu 

Beth Israel Lahey Health MA https://www.bilh.org/ 

Bon Secours Health System KY, MD, NY, SC, VA http://www.bonsecours.com/ 

Bronson Healthcare MI https://www.bronsonhealth.com 

Bryan Health NE http://www.bryanhealth.com 

Buffalo Medical Group NY http://www.buffalomedicalgroup.com  

Carilion Clinic VA http://www.carilionclinic.org 

Carle Foundation IL http://www.carle.org 

CaroMont Health NC http://www.caromonthealth.org 

Cedars-Sinai Health System CA http://www.cedars-sinai.edu 

Centra Health* VA https://www.centrahealth.com/ 

CentraCare Health MN http://www.centracare.com 

Centura Health CO http://www.centura.org 

Charlotte EENT Associates NC, SC http://www.ceenta.com 

Cheyenne Regional WY http://www.cheyenneregional.org 

Children's Health (TX) TX http://www.childrens.com 

Children's Hospital Colorado CO http://www.childrenscolorado.org 

City of Hope CA https://www.cityofhope.org/homepage 

Cleveland Clinic (OH, FL, NV) FL, NV, OH http://my.clevelandclinic.org 

Cleveland Clinic Martin Health FL https://www.martinhealth.org 

ClinicalConnect HIE**  PA http://www.clinicalconnecthie.com 

CliniSync OH http://www.clinisync.org 

CommonSpirit AZ, CA, NV https://commonspirit.org/ 

Community Med Ctrs (CA) CA http://www.communitymedical.org/ 
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Conemaugh Health System PA http://www.conemaugh.org/ 

Confluence Health WA http://www.confluencehealth.org 

Contra Costa Health Services CA http://www.cchealth.org 

Coordinated Care Health Network 
(OK) 

OK 
http://coordinatedcarehn.com 

CORHIO CO http://www.corhio.org 

Cottage Health  CA http://www.cottagehealth.org/ 

Covenant HealthCare (MI) MI https://www.covenanthealthcare.com/ 

CVS MinuteClinic Nationwide http://www.cvs.com/minuteclinic 

Dartmouth-Hitchcock NH, VT http://www.dartmouth-hitchcock.org 

DaVita** Nationwide http://www.davita.com/ 

Denver Health  CO http://www.denverhealth.org/ 

Duke Health NC http://www.dukemedicine.org 

Enloe Med Ctr CA http://www.enloe.org/about-us/about-us 

Erlanger Health System TN http://www.erlanger.org 

Eskenazi Health IN http://www.eskenazihealth.edu 

Essentia Health MI, MN, ND, WI http://www.essentiahealth.org/ 

Fairview Health Services 
(Minneapolis MN) 

MN http://www.fairview.org 

Fairview Health Services (St Paul 
MN) 

MN http://www.fairview.org 

GaHIN GA http://www.gahin.org 

Geisinger Health System PA http://www.geisinger.org 

GRAChIE GA http://www.grachie.org 

Grady Health GA http://www.gradyhealth.org 

Greater Baltimore Med Ctr MD https://www.gbmc.org/default.cfm 

Gundersen Health System WI http://www.gundersenhealth.org 

Guthrie NY, PA http://www.guthrie.org 

Hattiesburg Clinic & Forrest 
General Hospital 

MS http://www.hattiesburgclinic.com/ 

Hawaii HIE HI https://www.hawaiihie.org 

Hawaii Pacific Health HI http://www.hawaiipacifichealth.org/ 

Health Current AZ http://www.healthcurrent.org 

HealtheConnections NY http://www.healtheconnections.org 

HEALTHeLINK NY https://wnyhealthelink.com/ 

Healthix NY http://www.healthix.org 

HealthPartners MN, WI http://www.healthpartners.com 

Hennepin Healthcare MN http://www.hcmc.org 

Henry Ford Health System MI http://www.henryford.com 

HonorHealth AZ http://www.honorhealth.com 

Indiana HIE** IN http://www.ihie.org/ 

Inland Northwest Health 
Services** 

WA 
https://www.inhs.info/ 

Inova VA http://www.inova.org 
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Institute for Family Health NY https://institute.org/ 

John Muir Health CA http://www.johnmuirhealth.com 

Johns Hopkins Medicine MD http://www.hopkinsmedicine.org 

JPS Health Network TX http://www.jpshealthnet.org 

Kaiser Permanente CA, CO, DC, HI, MD, 
OR, VA, WA https://healthy.kaiserpermanente.org/ 

Kaiser Permanente (WA) WA https://wa.kaiserpermanente.org/ 

Kansas HIN KS http://www.khinonline.org 

Kettering Health Network OH http://www.ketteringhealth.org 

Keystone HIE  PA http://www.keyhie.org 

LACIE-HIE MO https://lacie-hie.com/ 

Lancaster General Health PA http://lancastergeneralhealth.org/LGH/ 

Lee Health  FL http://www.leehealth.org/ 

Legacy Health OR, WA http://www.legacyhealth.org/ 

Lehigh Valley Health Network PA http://www.lvhn.org/ 

Lifespan RI http://www.lifespan.org/ 

Loma Linda U Health CA http://www.lomalindahealth.org 

Loyola Medicine IL http://www.loyolamedicine.org 

Mary Washington Healthcare VA http://www.marywashingtonhealthcare.com/ 

Mayo Clinic MN, WI http://www.mayoclinic.org 

McFarland Clinic & Mary Greeley 
Med Ctr 

IA https://www.mcfarlandclinic.com; 
https://www.mgmc.org/ 

MedVirginia** VA http://www.medvirginia.net/ 

Memorial Healthcare System (FL) FL http://www.mhs.net 

MemorialCare (CA) CA http://www.memorialcare.org/medicalgroup 

Mercy (AR, OK, KS) AR, OK, KS https://www.mercy.net/ 

Mercy (Springfield MO) MO https://www.mercy.net/ 

Mercy (St Louis MO) MO https://www.mercy.net/ 

Mercy Health (OH, KY) OH, KY http://www.mercy.com/ 

Mercy Med Ctr (IA) IA http://www.mercycare.org/ 

Methodist Hospitals (IN) IL, IN http://www.methodisthospitals.org 

MetroHealth (OH) OH http://www.metrohealth.org 

Michiana HIN MI, IN http://www.mhin.com 

Midwest Health Connection  MO https://www.mhc-hie.org/ 

Mission Health (NC) NC http://www.mission-health.org/index.php 

Montage Health CA https://www.montagehealth.org/montage-health/ 

Monument Health SD https://monument.health/ 

Mount Sinai Med Ctr FL http://www.msmc.com 

MultiCare WA http://www.multicare.org 

MUSC Health SC http://www.musc.edu 

NC HealthConnex** NC https://hiea.nc.gov/ 

Nebraska Medicine NE http://www.nebraskamed.com 

NEHII NE https://www.nehii.org/ 
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New Hanover Regional Med Ctr NC https://www.nhrmc.org/ 

NMHIC NM https://www.nmhic.org/ 

North Oaks Health System LA http://www.northoaks.org/ 

Northwestern Medicine IL http://www.nm.org/ 

Norton Healthcare KY http://www.nortonhealthcare.com 

Novant Health NC, SC, VA http://www.novanthealth.org 

NYU Langone Health NY http://www.med.nyu.edu 

OCHIN 
AK, CA, GA, IN, MA, 
MN, MT, NC, NV, OH, 
OR, TX, WA, WI 

https://ochin.org/ 

Ochsner LA http://www.ochsner.org/ 

Ochsner LSU Health Shreveport LA https://ochsnerlsuhs.org/ 

Ohio State U Wexner Med Ctr OH http://wexnermedical.osu.edu/ 

OhioHealth  OH https://www.ohiohealth.com/ 

OHSU OR http://www.ohsu.edu/xd/ 

One Health Record AL https://onehealthrecord.alabama.gov/ 

OSF HealthCare IL, MI http://www.osfhealthcare.org 

Parkland TX http://www.parklandhospital.com/ 

Parkview Health IN http://www.parkview.com 

Partners HealthCare MA http://www.partners.org/ 

Patient Bridge HIO AL http://www.baptistfirst.org 

PeaceHealth WA http://www.peacehealth.org 

Penn Medicine PA http://www.pennmedicine.org 

PHIX TX http://phixnetwork.org/ 

Premier Health (OH) OH http://www.premierhealth.com/home.aspx  

Presbyterian Healthcare Services NM https://www.phs.org 

Prisma Health SC https://www.prismahealth.org/ 

ProMedica OH, MI https://www.promedica.org 

Providence Health (AK) AK http://www2.providence.org/Pages/default.aspx 

Providence Health (MT, WA) MT, WA http://www2.providence.org/Pages/default.aspx 

Providence Health (OR, CA) OR, CA http://www2.providence.org/Pages/default.aspx 

PULSE – COVID** Nationwide https://sequoiaproject.org/pulse/ 

Quality Health Network** CO http://www.qualityhealthnetwork.org 

Rhode Island Quality Institute RI http://www.riqi.org 

Riverside Health System VA http://www.riversideonline.com 

Rush U Med Ctr IL https://www.rush.edu/ 

SacValley CA https://sacvalleyms.org/contact-us 

Salem Health OR http://www.salemhealth.org/ 

Samaritan Health Services (OR) OR http://www.samhealth.org/Pages/default.aspx 

San Diego Health Connect CA http://www.sdhealthconnect.org/  

Sanford Health MN, ND, SD, IA, MT http://www.sanfordhealth.org 

SCHIEx SC http://www.schiex.org/ 

SCL Health CO http://www.sclhs.net 
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Sentara Healthcare VA http://www.sentara.com 

Shannon Med Ctr TX http://www.shannonhealth.com 

Singing River Health System MS http://www.singingriverhealthsystem.com 

Skagit Regional Health WA http://www.skagitregionalhealth.org 

Southcoast Health (MA) MA https://www.southcoast.org/ 

Southern Illinois Healthcare IL http://www.sih.net/ 

Sparrow Health System MI http://www.sparrow.org 

Spectrum Health  MI http://www.spectrumhealth.org 

SSA** Nationwide http://www.ssa.gov 

SSM Health IA, IL, MO, OK http://www.ssmhealth.com 

St Charles Health System IA, OR https://www.stcharleshealthcare.org 

St Elizabeth Healthcare KY, OH http://www.stelizabeth.com 

St Josephs Health (NY) NY http://www.sjhsyr.org/ 

St Luke’s Health System (ID) ID https://www.stlukesonline.org/ 

St Luke’s Health System (MO) MO https://www.saintlukeskc.org 

St Luke’s U Health Network (PA) NJ, PA http://www.slhn.org/ 

Stanford Health Care CA http://stanfordhealthcare.org/ 

Stormont Vail Health KS https://www.stormontvail.org/ 

Sutter Health CA, NV http://www.sutterhealth.org 

Swedish Medical Center WA http://www.swedish.org 

Tampa General Hospital FL https://www.tgh.org/ 

Texas Health Resources TX http://texashealth.org/ 

The Portland Clinic OR http://www.theportlandclinic.com/ 

The Queens Health Systems  HI http://queenshealthsystems.com/ 

ThedaCare WI https://www.thedacare.org/ 

Tiger Institute for Health 
Innovation 

MO http://www.tiger-institute.org/ 

Tower Health PA https://www.towerhealth.org/ 

Tucson Med Ctr AZ https://www.tmcaz.com 

U Florida Health FL https://ufhealth.org/ 

U Iowa Hospitals and Clinics IA http://www.uihealthcare.org 

U Maryland Medical System MD http://www.umm.edu 

U Miami Health System FL http://www.uhealthsystem.com 

U Mississippi Med Ctr MS https://www.ummchealth.com 

U Rochester Med Ctr NY https://www.urmc.rochester.edu/ 

U Texas Medical Branch TX http://www.utmb.edu 

U Utah Health UT http://medicine.utah.edu/ 

U Vermont Med Ctr VT https://www.uvmhealth.org/medcenter 

UC Davis Health CA http://www.ucdmc.ucdavis.edu/welcome/index.html 

UC Health (OH) OH http://uchealth.com/ 

UC San Diego Health CA http://health.ucsd.edu/Pages/default.aspx 

UC San Francisco Health CA http://www.ucsfhealth.org  

UCHealth (CO) CO http://www.uchealth.org 
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UConn Health CT https://health.uconn.edu/ 

UHIN AZ, NV, UT, WY https://uhin.org/ 

UMass Memorial Health Care MA https://www.umassmemorialhealthcare.org/ 

UNC Health Care NC http://www.unchealthcare.org 

United Regional Health Care 
System 

TX https://www.unitedregional.org/ 

UnityPoint Health IA, IN http://www.unitypoint.org 

UPMC Pinnacle PA https://www.pinnaclehealth.org/ 

Upstate Medical U NY http://www.upstate.edu 

UT Southwestern Med Ctr TX http://www.utsouthwestern.edu 

UVA Health VA http://www.uvahealth.com 

UW Health IL, WI http://www.uwhealth.org 

Valley Med Ctr (WA) WA http://www.valleymed.org 

Vancouver Clinic OR, WA https://www.tvc.org/ 

Vidant Health NC http://www.vidanthealth.com 

Virginia Hospital Center VA http://www.virginiahospitalcenter.com/ 

VITL VT https://www.vitl.net 

Wake Forest Baptist Health NC https://www.wakehealth.edu/ 

Walgreens Pharmacy* Nationwide http://www.walgreens.com 

Watson Clinic FL http://www.watsonclinic.com 

Weill Cornell Medicine NY http://www.weill.cornell.edu 

WellStar Health System GA http://www.wellstar.org 

WISHIN WI http://www.wishin.org 

WVU Medicine WV http://www.wvuhealthcare.com 

Yale New Haven Health CT http://yalenewhavenhealth.org/ 

 


